Thinking of buying or selling?
Call Brenda MacDonald* for
| a FREE market evaluation

209 877-5165

Johnson Associates

HALTOMN LTD., REALTOR

Brenda MacDonald
*Sales Rep.

NEW LISTING
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MAGNIFICENT 5 BDRM BUNGALOW

FINISHED W/O BASEMENT 1.9 ACRES

28 Bishop Court, Glen Williams

* Prestigious area of Estate Homes

* | argest property size on the street

* Backs onto Woods and Credit River

* 4 500 SF of Wonderful Living Space

* Over $200,000 in mature Landscaping

* Amazing home on Amazing property!
SEE FRIDAY’S CENTRE PAGE AD

JOHN

DREWRY*
*Sales Reps.

(905) Johnson Associates

877 5165 HALTON LTD., REALTOR

www.lynnandjohndrewry.ca
Top 5 performance group for last 8 years!
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WONDERFUL PRIVATE,
TREED 2 ACRES

o~ gl Edge of Georgetown surrounded by mature
N[01, 1N, | |RREN trees, 4 bedroom raised bungalow. 2100 sq. ft.
MATTHEW HILL* plus finished lower level with walkout to yard.

Walkout from kitchen and master suite to upper

& level deck. Cathedral ceilings, full height bsmt.

9 with huge rec room, bar and games/work area.

GLENDA HUGHES 30’ x 30’ built-in garage. A one-of-a-kind home.
EELENACEN More pictures on our website: www.halton-
(905) homes.com 04-479-30

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

HANDYMAN SPECIAL

DO YOU LIVE IN MOORE PARK?
Are you thinking about selling???
It Is obvious to me that there is a

high demand not only for the
“Fixer-Uppers” but also
your particular area.
JACOBS® Please call me for your
"Sales Rep. Confidential Market Evaluation.
(905) 04-514- 30

877-5165 Y-

(Local/Toronto)

JESSIE

Jﬂhnson Assomates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

VICTORIA
PHILLIPS*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

793:5000

1-800-631-5216

" | Exquisite Alba Stone brick, 5 bdrm, 4+ washrm, 4 car &

FABULOUS 25 ACRE ESTATE...

offers privacy and views. Gorgeous 5
bedroom home magnificently updated
with state-of-the-art kitchen, sunken
living room, indoor pool & whirlpool.
Six stall barn with several paddocks.
Absolutely fantastic! $978,000.

ROYAL LEPAGE - tEDT VALLEY

sy iy REAL ESTATE INC
Independently owned & operated

More photos & directions —=>http://maureen.ca

INGLEWOOD, CALEDON

wue's* B 0ar on 1.5 acre with municipal water & nat gas!
e ] Granite, hrdwd & ceramic floors. Grand foyer with
M granite floor & finely crafted solid oak staircase, w open

MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY

*Sales

IRIS

IRWIN*
*Sales Rep.

o77.5155 [6x

(Local/Toronto)

risers & twin balconies, spanning 3 floors. Open concept
LR, raised piano conservatory & DR. Kiichen with
large breakfast area o/l solarium & Family rm with cof-
fered ceiling, wall of windows & gas FP. Huge MBR w
opulent ensuite & w/o. Low “E” vinyl windows. 1000+ ft
TREX deck with spa. Gorgeous landscaping. Fab views.

20 min. to airport. Priced far below replacement value.

More photos & directions —®http://maureen.ca

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)

CORP.

UPGRADED EXECUTIVE
ON QUIET CRESCENT

Near the park. Quality built by Country Glen and
upgraded to perfection - hardwood, ceramics,
crown mouldings, decorative doors, top of the line
windows, skylight, patterned concrete front and
back, 5" baseboards, gas FP in main floor family
rm, w./o*from breakfast area to beautifully land-
scaped yard with hot tub, pool etc. Prof. fin. base-
ment has rec room, fabulous bathroom, office, can-
tina, storage. Just move in - super value for the
money. $474,900. 04-402-30
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Juhnsnn Assomates

HALTOMN LTD., REALTOR

MIKE
ADAMS*

"Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5211

SCENIC 94 ACRES WITH BUSH

Very private. Great flat land - 54 acres
in crop, with access to Hwy. 7, just min-
utes away. Do you want land in Halton
Hills? Then this is it. There was a land-
ing strip on the property at one time for
your own private plane. Home was built
in 1870, barn was built in 1891 and still
standing proud! Call Mike* for details.

BLUE SPRINGS
REMBX i
CORP.

LOOKING FOR A SHOP?7?
STOP & LOOK

Super 1.9 acres on paved road with significantly
il upgraded 4 bdrm home, oak kitchen, billiard room,

MARTHA
SUMMERS*

*Sales
Fie;J.

877 5165

(Local/Toronto)

NEW PRICE

MIKE

KRAUSE",

B.B.A.

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5211

stone fireplace, main flr family room, hot tub, inground
pool with extensive patio + landscaping, 30 x 40 shop
with 10 + 12 ft. doors, concrete fir, hydro, smaller utility
building. A must to see. $519,000. Martha Summers®.

Please check my website at www.marthasummers.ca
for inside and outside photos of our current listings
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[:l ‘q_] Johnson Associates L
1ALTO CIRCLE
: wwwmarihasummers ca__emai:msummers@idirect.com

TOM LTD., REALTOR

$299,900

BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY
PROPERTY IN GEORGETOWN

Close to all amenities and 401. This home is set on
.81 acres of land, very private. Features of this home
include 4 large bedrooms, 2 wshrms., spacious eat-
in kitchen with w/o to yard, double sink, gorgeous
hardwood floors in LR and DR. Newly renovated
spacious family room, w/o to patio. Finished bsmit,
fireplace in FR, newly shingled roof 2002, 200 amp
service, double car garage, large 1.5 car workshop.
This property is full of beauty and home shows a
10+++ with thousands spent on upgrades. Call Mike
Krause® today.

BLUE SPRINGS
RE/MK REALTY (Halton)
B Y CORP. - _




